

Name of Work:- P.W.D रोड से दिनापुर-देलतपुर रोड तक /

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DANAPUR

DIVISION

Bihla

SUB-DIVISION

RM/PA/DAN/22/0017

MB. NO. - 1516

Measurement Book

Name of Agency:- Om. prakash Sharma

Certified that this M.B Contains
100 (One hundred) Nos of Machine
Pages & issued to Sri...
.....A.E, R.W.D, works
Sub Division...*Bihta*

Rel
02/05/22
कार्यपालक अभियंता
बागीच कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, बनारसपुर

May 12
3/5/22

Re issued Gajendra Prasad Himanshu J.C
RWD Works Section Bihta.

ydu
03/05/22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Danapur DIVISION
Bihta SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. *1516*

Name of Officer *मी० जयराज दीन*

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on Alc Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- PHD Road to Dilgarpur Junction Road Tak.					
Agency -	Om Prakash Sharma.				
Aggt. No -	AMBD/2023-24				
Aggt. dt. -	18/04/2023				
Actual dt. of completion -	17.01.24				

<+>	Record Entry -				
<1>	Providing & fixing Informative signpost				
	do do - T/S.				
	Logo Board = 02 Nos.				
	Mainte Board = 01 Nos.				
<2>	Providing clearing & grubbing Road land				
	do do - T/S.				
	2x10	x30	x1.50m	=	600.00m ²
	2x10	x30	x1.00m	=	600.00m ²
	2x6	x30	x1.50m	=	360.00m ²
	2x1	x20	x0.90m	=	36.00m ²
				=	1596.00m ²

Sim
21/12/23

Continuation

= + 596 Huh
0.1596
0.1614

Abstract of cost.

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<1> Providing clearing & grubbing of old 7k. qty. Vide TMAP-①					
					= 0.161-ha ✓
@ Rs 62032 = 43/ha					
					Rs 9925 = 00 ✓
<2> Providing scarifying Existing bitum. 11s. qty. Vide TMAP-②					
					= 54.37 m ² ✓
@ Rs 19 = 56/m ²					
					Rs 1043 = 00 ✓
<3> Providing Const. of Sub-grade & Earthen Shoulder - 11s. qty. Vide TMAP-③					
					= 306.00 m ² ✓
@ Rs 251 = 50/m ²					
					Rs 76959 = 00 ✓
<4> Providing Const. of G.S.B by Providing Well-graded - 11s. qty. Vide TMAP-④					
					= 100.11 m ² ✓
@ Rs 2416 = 43/m ²					
					Rs 2,41,909 = 00 ✓

Continuation

Rs 3,29,856 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\langle \frac{22}{22} \rangle$ Providing Painting					
two coats including					
Primer - do - 715.					
Qty. Vide TMB P-11					
= 112.76 m ²					
@ R 116 = 861 m ²					
				R 13,177 = 00	
$\langle \frac{23}{23} \rangle$ Providing Planting					
of trees - 715.					
Qty. Vide TMB P-10					
= 15 Nos					
@ R 1120 = 391 Each					
				R 16,806 = 00	
$\langle \frac{25}{25} \rangle$ Providing & Fixing					
Information Road					
Qty. Vide TMB P-1					
= 03 Nos.					
@ R 10,569 = 581 Each					
				R 31,709 = 00	
$\langle \frac{26}{26} \rangle$ Providing & laying					
Hot applied Thermo					
Plastic Compound					
Qty. Vide TMB P-10					
= 73.20 m ²					
Limit = 70.00 m ²					
@ R 821 = 021 m ²					
				R 57,471 = 00	

Continuation

R 39,50,367 = 00

12/1/24 39,50,365=00

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
27/27 Providing Hot applied Thermo Plastic - T.S.					
Qty. Vide TMB P-11					
= 100.00 m ²					
@ Rs 853 = 551 m ²					
Rs 85,355=00					
28/28 Providing Guard Stone & Boundary Pillar - T.S.					
Qty. Vide TMB P-9					
= 09 Nos.					
@ Rs 625 = 081 Rs.					
Rs 5625=00					
29/29 Providing 100/100 in Perimeter wall - T.S.					
Qty. Vide TMB P-10					
= 5.88 m @ Rs 6187.88 m = 36385=					
30/30 Providing Electrical in Perimeter - T.S.					
Qty. Vide TMB P-10					
= 112.76 m ² @ Rs 171 = 401 m ² Rs 19,327=00					
Rs 40,97,068=00					
Add GST - 18% Rs 47,37,470=00					
Add S.C.E - 1% Rs 473,747=00					
Add S.F. - Rs 473,747=00					
Rs 49,29,020=00					
Less 2.791.1200 Rs (-) 1,37,520=00					
Rs 47,91,500=00					

5/17/01/24

Continuation
Gyasul
17/01/24
AC

4789439

20.3.24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total work done			B		4926899
Less: As per Amt 2			79%		133460
					4789439
<u>Royalty</u>					
Earth 306 X 33			B		10098
L/Sal 57.06 X 75			B		7659
Stone Apr 564.17 X 150			B		84626
Sand 117.82 X 150			B		17673
					120056
<u>Memo of Pymt</u>					
Royalty			B		120056
S/Fac			B		54528
S.D			B		239472

G.T			B		47894
L/co			B		47894
Sust			B		47894
Cost			B		47894
Q.C			B		239472
Charge			B		3944335
					4789439

paid for Rs 4789439/-

Forty Seven Lakh Eighty Nine thousand Four hundred thirty Nine Rupees only.

20.03.24

कार्यपालक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

नरय प्रमंडल, दानपुर

Continuation